
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I PAAD oIPAGES
1 t 5

2. AMENEUENTIMCDIW1CATIOt4 NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DkTE 4. REouBtsmOIPIJRCNA5E REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO# p~a~s

M016 See block 16c.

a. ED By COoD 3100 7.A,.S TEFIBY (r !wSIMoS) C 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: Dominique C. Malone, 301-492-3613 Mail Stop TWO-01-B1ON
Mail Stop TWB-01-BlON
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

A. NAE AND ADORES OF CONTRACToR (No.. sbaA. mess. Stl mOd ZIP C00) (A 0 .AMENDOENTOF SOaCITATIONNO.

OAO CORPOR•ATrON
90. DATED (S8E ITEM I*)

Attn: Patricia Gagliemo-Prior

6404 IVY LANE, SUITE 800 ICA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
GS35F4524G NRC-DR330735BT013

GREENBELT MD 207701407

10l. DATED (SEEITEM •1)

cove 074830209 FACLIYCODE X 109-26-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered soliltation is amended as set fo"h in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended. 7'_ is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prtor to the hour and date spedled in the soldtation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer smttal or (q) By separate letter or tetegram which Includes a eeence to the solicItation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viltue of this amendment you deake to change an offer akeady submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or later makes reference to the solictation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soeclfed.
and data soneffied.

1.ACCOUNTsINGANDAPOLAION DATA TEM Obligate: $12,454.08 Job Code: J1O017 B&R: 20T 1-10-51-1-156
See CONTINUATION Page MDI 252A Approp.E 31XO200.0 IFS: 114294

NAICS! 541511
13. THIS ITEM APPILIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
j jA. THES CHANGE oORER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (SPKVlg V aiTty lE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MASE IN THE CONTIRACT ORDER NO.5 IN TEM I0A.

8. THE ABOVE NumSReD cOrTRAc1)OROOR IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINITRATIVE CHANGES "a"d a dagash lpeftalolieos. opiompdod oft)
SEr FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TOTHE AIJT"ORTYOF FAR 43.11(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AREEMENT a ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHOR0TY OF:

X . nOTHERT,*J o( I mId mlo21.-

X ILimitation of Funds 52.232-22 (Apr 1984)1 option to Extend Services 52.217-8 (Nov 1999)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ID Is not Z is required to sign this document and relum 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. OESCRPTION OFAMEIDMENTIMODFICATION (COpnLqdby UCF man heaI'Is. kdwkv edmblenmk•d al=/jd mauw %ta. baeib.)

Task Order 13, ADAMS
The purpose of the modification is to add inctemental funding to task order 13 and exercise FAR clause 52.217-8
Option to Extend Services.

TOM: Wil Madison
Total Order ceiling: $2,684,330.95 (changed)
Total Obligated Amount: $ 2,348,375.15 (changed)
Period of Performance: 9/26/2007-1/25/2012 (changed)

EX0085N I enleluss dames mufid 0aiia cre d~ek- mre@6 n(enM 0mhNiisdegd imh iegdadi somdOl

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF I•ONER (Ty"pe - OIRO *MAWAND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (TV" or ft)
Dominique C. Malone Warrant Number !72
Contracting Officer

)STATES OF AMERICA

MEN SI 740.1.50407
PREIOAUS EDITION NOT USABLE

MUNmmiEV)W OMP"i
WAPWSW DMO S 26 2011 Ws"02



The purposes of this modification are the following:

A. To exercise FAR Clause 52.217-8; as a result the contract is revised to reflect the following:

1) Period of Performance

(a) The period of performance is extended by 4 months to January 25, 2012. Therefore, the period of
performance is changed to read September 26, 2011 to January 25, 2012-

2) Ceiling Increase

B. To increase the estimated ceiling from $2,580,898.58 by $103,432.37 to $2,684,330.95.

(c) This option is being exercised at the labor rates and the ceiling amount in the attached pricing schedule.
The ceiling and rates for Option Year 3 are currently in effect until September 25, 2011. The labor rates
and ceiling increase listed above and in the pricing schedule attached take effect on September 26,
2011.

C. To provide incremental funding

(c) This task order is incrementally funded from $2,335,921.07 by $12,454.08 to $2,348,375.15



Task order 13 - Pricing schedule for 4-month extension FAR CLAUSE 52.217-8.

ADAMS
Rates (9/26/11-1/25/12)

Direct Labor Categories Hours Amount

010 Program Manager $ - $

020 Project Manager -$ 26,181.71

030 Quality Assurance Manager $ -

050 Principal BPR Specialist A - $

060 Senior BPR Specialist - $

070 Principal Systems Analyst - $

080 Senior Systems Analyst $

090 Principal Information Engineer W $

100 Senior Information Engineer - $

105 Senior Information Engineer Onsite 4 $

110 Senior Functional Analyst -$ -

130 Systems Analyst 5 $ 2,507.20

140 Systems Analyst 4 • $

150SystemsAnalyst 3 $

160 Systems Analyst 2 $

170 Systems Analyst 1 $

220 Computer Programmer 6 _ $

230 Computer Programmer 5 - $

260 Support Specialist 6 $ $ -

265 Support Specialist 6 Onsite S

270 Support Specialist 5 $ S
.._..i. -



Task order 13 - Pricing schedule for 4-month extension FAR CLAUSE 52.217-8.

275 Support Specialist 5 Onsite $ - $

280 Support Specialist 4 t ,,$

310 Engineer55 $

350 Senior Security Specialist $ $

360 Computer Security Specialist W -

520 Apps Systems Analysis and Program Manager $ 74,743.47

525 Apps Systems Analysis and Program Manager
Onsite $ -

530 Apps Systems Analysis and Program Sup $.- $

535 Apps Systems Analysis and Program Sup Onsite . $

540 Apps Systems Analyst/Programmer - St Spec W$- $

545 Apps Systems Analyst/Programmer - St Spec -
Onsite $

550 Apps Systems Analyst/Programmer - Lead - $

555 Apps Systems Analyst/Programmer - Lead Onsite $,_. $

580 Network Ops Specialist $1$

630 Tele Comm Eng/Analyst - $

700 Documentation Specialist $ $

710 Documentation Coordinator $- $

715 Documentation Coordinator Onsite _ •$

720 Technical Expert - Level 4 $

730 Technical Expert - Level 3 $

740 Technical Expert - Level 2 _ $

745 Technical Expert - Level 2 Onsite $_ $

750 Technical Expert - Level 1 $



Task order 13 - Pricing schedule for 4-month extension FAR CLAUSE 52.217-8.

I .%fl I fl! I I
(60U inormabon Services Consultant I

TOTAL LABOR 103,432.37


